L (mm) 400 500 600 750
H (mm) 764 1160 1424 1732
A (mm)
p (MPa) 1,3
p (MPa) 1,0
Depth R (mm)
Conection: lower x center DN G 1/2" internal
The steel profile 30 x 40 x 1,5 mm

474 446 427 408 390
888 835 800 765 730
710 668 640 612 584
355 334 320 306 292
1066 1003 961 918 877
850 800 766 732 699
453 426 408 390 373
1232 1158 1110 1061 1013
986 927 888 849 811
493 463 444 424 405
1489 1400 1341 1282 1225
1194 1123 1076 1028 982
596 560 537 513 490
1000
15,0 800
NP-03-750.1732-44-01 750 1732 30 710 9,2
NP-03-600.1732-44-01 600 1732 30 560 7,8
17,9
1,627
1,970
600
NP-03-500.1732-44-01 500 1732 30 460 6,9 13,2 700
NP-03-400.1732-44-01 400 1732 30 360 5,9 11,3 1,172
1,403
600
NP-03-750.1424-44-01 750 1424 30 710 7,4 14,3 700
NP-03-600.1424-44-01 600 1424 30 560 6,3 12,1 1,301
1,567
400
NP-03-500.1424-44-01 500 1424 30 460 5,7 10,8 500
NP-03-400.1424-44-01 400 1424 30 360 4,7 8,9 0,938
1,117
500
NP-03-750.1160-44-01 750 1160 30 710 6,5 12,4 600
NP-03-600.1160-44-01 600 1160 30 560 5,2 10,2 1,086
1,314
300
NP-03-500.1160-44-01 500 1160 30 460 4,6 8,8 400
NP-03-400.1160-44-01 400 1160 30 360 3,9 7,7 0,782
0,934
300
NP-03-750.0764-44-01 750 764 30 710 4,2 8,3 400
NP-03-600.0764-44-01 600 764 30 560 3,6 6,9 0,733
0,889
5,1 200
NP-03-500.0764-44-01 500 764 30 460 3,1
NP-03-400.0764-44-01 400 764 30 360 2,6
6,0 300
0,526
0,630
PRIMO-N                      The heat output Q (W) and engineering characteristic        RAL